Pigeonneaux - le plus grand nombre de prix avec les

R13 29 SERIE JEUNES

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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COEUR Bruno
CHOLLETON Jospeh
ARNAUD Ludovic
COEUR Marie-Paul
PAQUET Serge

LOY Patrick

BENOIT T&P

RAVEL Jean-Marce
SENARD Desire
PEYRET Roger
BENOIT Pierre
KROLIC Jadranko
RICCI Fils
FROMENTIN P&Fill
RICCI Simon
CHARVOLIN Romain
MONTABONNEL Loui

Prix
15
14
14
12
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Points

199
173
199
257
227
206
29
42
60
93
150
40
131
55
65
40
43

Société
GIER
ROANNE
FOREZ
FOREZ
RICAMARI
ROANNE
GIER
RICAMARI
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
GIER
FIRMINY

ST CHAMON
FOREZ

ST CHAMON
FOREZ
FOREZ

5 premiers tombés (4



